Shanghai, China (Headquarters)
Huizhou, China (Production base)
Huizhou Tianchen Shangneng Technology Co.,Ltd
TCSN Power Technology（Shenzhen）Co., Ltd
1011 Qianhai Xiangbin Building,No.18,West Free Trade Street,Nanshan Street,
Qianhai Shenzhen-Hong Kong Cooperation Zone ,Shenzhen
Tel: +86 752-3329629           Email: info@tcsnpower.com
Shenzhen, China (Sales Center)

certifications such as CB, UL, IEC, CE, etc
Maximum Safety
Supports 14C discharge rate, low internal
resistance, low temperature rise,and strong
performance.
High Output
Stable charging and discharging
Long cycle life
Maximum Lifespan
TCSN adopts LFP cell, which meets UL, lEC, CE and other standards.The cell has
excellent safety, long cycle life (1C charge and discharge 100%DOD cycle 6000+
times), support high rate discharge (10C), support fast charging (2C).
Product Introduction
Model Parameters
Model
LFP36130160-40P 3.2 40 36*130*160 ≤0.5 1.53±0.1 14C 4000 -20~60
LFP36130160-50K 3.2 50 36*130*160 ≤0.5 1.52±0.1 6C 4000 -20~60
LFP2914897-40 3.2 40 29*148*97 ≤1 0.87±0.05 2C 2500 -20~60
LFP26148134-50 3.2 50 26*148*134 ≤1 1.15±0.05 2C 2500 -20~60
LFP50160116-100L 3.2 100 50*160*116 ≤0.5 1.94±0.1 2C 6000 -20~60
LFP50160116-102 3.2 102 50*160*116 ≤0.6 2.05±0.1 2C 4000 -20~60
Voltage (V) Capacity(Ah) Internal
resistance (mΩ) Weight(Kg) Maximum
discharge rate Cycle Life TemperatureDimension
(W*L*H)

(W*L*H)
Motive-Dubhe CM Series
1C charging and discharging 100% DOD cycle life
4000 times,Design life of 15 years
Long Lifespan
Using LFP Cells and an integrated BMS the battery
pack can protect in all situaitons
High Safety
5 years standard warranty, extendable
Long Service
No pollutant discharge
Environmentally Friendly
Monthly self-consumption ≤2%
Low Self-Discharge
11 12
Dubhe CM24-50 25.6 50 307*168*226 ~15 IP67 No No
Dubhe CM24-80 25.6 80 338*307*228 ~22 IP67 No No
Dubhe CM24-105 25.6 105 338*307*251 ~27 IP65 No No
Dubhe CM24-150 25.6 150 530*372*275 ~42 IP65 No No
Dubhe CM24-160 25.6 160 400*330*260 ~45 IP65 No No
Dubhe CM24-200 25.6 200 526*333*223 ~49 IP65 No No
Dubhe CM24-210
Dubhe CM24-280
Dubhe CM24-280
Dubhe CM36-160

Environmentally Friendly
Equipped with DTU module to support
cloud platform management
Intelligent
Monthly self-consumption ≤2%
Low Self-Discharge
1C charging and discharging 100% DOD
cycle life 4000 times,Design life of 15 years
Long Lifespan
Support 1C fast charge, normal standard 0.3C
charge.Discharge and charge ratio ≥98.5%
Fast charge
high discharge charge ratio
Model Parameters
14
Dubhe FL24-100 25.6 100 300*200*226 ~30 IP65 No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Dubhe FL24-150 25.6 150 338*200*228 ~55 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL24-200 25.6 200 550*200*420 ~75 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL24-300 25.6 300 600*200*500 ~95 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL24-400 25.6 400 600*350*600 ~125 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL36-500 38.4 500 983*405*590 ~170 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL36-600 38.4 600
100
150
200
300
400
400
400 986*623*585 ~194 IP65 Yes
No
No
No
No
Dubhe FL48-300 51.2 300 526*333*223 ~155 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL48-400 51.2 400 815*740*479 ~180 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL48-560 51.2 560 905*815*479 ~195 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL72-200 76.8 200
300
400
400
200 975*465*780 ~155 IP65 Yes
No
No
No
No
Dubhe FL72-300 76.8 300 975*460*785 ~215 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL72-400 76.8 400 1134*410*582 ~265 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL72-500 76.8 500 1134*410*582 ~258 IP65 Yes
Dubhe FL80-400 83.2 400
300
400
400

Support multiple series/parallel use
Multiple series and parallel
Efficient battery management system
High Efficiency
The safest lithium iron phosphate battery
technology
High Safety
Active Equalizer, Bluetooth, and display
(optional)
Multifunction
Product Introduction
Application Introduction
Model Parameters
16
Model
S12-100 12.8 100 306*171*215 10.5 P P P P P P
S12-100A 12.8 100 330*171*220 11 P P P P P P
S12-100B 12.8 100 330*171*220 11 P P P P P P
S12-135 12.8 135 330*171*220 13.5 P P P P P P
S12-150 12.8 150 330*171*220 15.5 P P P P P P
S12-200 12.8 200 522*238*223 20.5 P P P P P P
S12-200B 12.8 200 552*110*288 20 P P P P P P
S12-230 12.8 230 522*238*223 22 P P P P P P
S12-230M 12.8 230 367*190*245 21.5 P P P P P P
S12-300 12.8 300 522*238*223 27 P P P P P P
S12-300M 12.8 300 367*190*245 27 P P P P P P
S12-460 12.8 460 522*238*223 40 P P P P P P
S24-50 25.6 50 306*171*215 10.5 P P P P P P
S24-100 25.6 100 522*238*223 20.5 P P P P P P
S24-200 25.6 200 522*238*223 39 P P P P P P
S24-230 25.6 230 522*238*223 40 P P P P P P
S48-100 51.2 100 522*238*223 39 P P P P P P
E6-6 6.4 6 47*70*96 0.4 N N N N N N
E6-8 6.4 8 151*50*93 0.54 N N N N N N
E6-12 6.4 12 151*50*93 0.66 N N N N N N
E12-6 12.8 6 90*70*101 0.66 N N N N N N
E12-8 12.8 8 151*65*97 1.1 N N N N N N
E12-12 12.8 12 151*65*97 1.3 N N N N N N
E12-30 12.8 30 181*70*156 3 N N N N N N
E12-40 12.8 40 174*165*125 4.5 N N N N N N
E12-50 12.8 50 165*126*175 5.8 N N N N N N
E12-60 12.8 60 198*166*170 6.8 N N N N N N
E12-75 12.8 75 198*166*170 7.9 N N N N N N
E12-100M 12.8 100 260*168*209 9.5 N N N N N N
E12-100 12.8 100 260*168*209 9.5 N N N N N N
E12-100B 12.8 100 395*110*293 10.5 N N N N N N
E12-150 12.8 150 330*171*220 15.5 N N N N N N
E12-200 12.8 200 483*170*240 18.5 N N N N N N
E12-200B 12.8 200 552*110*288 20 N N N N N N
E12-300 12.8 300 367*190*245 27 N N N N N N
E12-400 12.8 400 522*238*223 37 N N N N N N
E24-6 25.6 6 151*65*97 1.3 N N N N N N
E24-50 25.6 50 260*168*209 9.5 N N N N N N
E24-100 25.6 100 483*170*240 18.5 N N N N N N
E24-200 25.6 200 522*238*223 37 N N N N N N

High Efficiency
Fast charge and discharge High
rate discharge
Fast charge high rate
18
Model Parameters
Model Voltage (V) Capacity(Ah) Weight(Kg)Terminal RS485 Bluetooth LCDDischarge
current CANDimension
(W*L*H)
SY12-100 12.8 100 600*270*65 15.5 200 N N
SY12-100E 12.8 100 510*275*70 15 100 N N
SY12-200 12.8 200 850*275*70 26 200 N N
SY25.6-100 25.6 100 442*330*125 25 100 Y Y
SY25.6-200 25.6 200 442*600*136 48 200 Y Y
SY25.6-300 25.6 300 442*580*155 55 200 Y Y
SY51.2-100 51.2 100
Ads175A
Ads120A
Ads175A
M6
M6
M6
M6442*600*136 48 100 Y Y
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
SY51.2-200 51.2 200 442*750*230 118 100 Y Y
SY51.2-300 51.2 300
M8
M8442*860*240 121 100 Y Y
P
P
Y
Y
SY51.2-400 51.2 400 M8615*970*240 182 100 Y Y P Y
Solar Energy goes directly to load, with
any excess being stored in battery.
During  the day, when battery is fully
charged,the additional energy produced by

Safe, reliable, and with excellent performance makes the NP series perfect for
telecommunicaitons.
Communication Tower, Communications Backup.
20 years of design service life
Long Lifespan
Supports multiple parallel connections
Multi parallel use
Intelligent balance, good consistency
Multifunctional
Product Introduction
Application Introduction
Modular design is simple and fast
Modular
Model Parameters
Model Voltage (V) Capacity(Ah) Weight(Kg)Terminal RS485 Dry Contact LCDDischarge CANDimension(W*L*H)
NP51.2-50 51.2 50 442*400*86
442*400*130
442*420*130
442*500*174
442*550*222
27 50 P P
NP51.2-75 51.2 75 33 75 P P
NP51.2-100 51.2 100 45 100 P P
NP51.2-150 51.2 150 67 150 P P
NP51.2-200 51.2 200 92 200 P P
M8
M8
M8
M8

oped by TCSN, integrated cloud management system and fire protection system,
safe and reliable, excellent performance, good stability and high reliability.
Data centers, financial institutions, rail transit systems, educa tional institutions,
medical systems,large industrial and mining enterprises, power grids and other im-
portant power backup and power.
Application Introduction
35
Supports Three-wire and Two-wire UPS
TC40 204.8 50 600*1000*1165 250 40KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC60 307.2 50 600*1000*1500 340 60KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC80 409.6 50 600*1000*1500 420 80KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC100 512 50 600*1000*2000 550 100KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC120 614.4 50 600*1000*2000 625 120KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC140 716.8 50 600*1000*2000 700 140KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC80D 204.8 100 600*1000*1500 440 80KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC100D 256 100 600*1000*1500 510 100KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC120D 307.2 100 600*1000*1500 580 120KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC140D 358.4 100 600*1000*1500 650 140KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC160D 409.6 100 600*1000*2000 760 160KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC180D 460.8 100 600*1000*2000 830 180KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC200D 512 100 600*1000*2000 900 200KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC220D 563.2 100 600*1000*2300 970 220KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TC240D 614.4 100 600*1000*2300 1040 240KW/15min Y Y Y Y
TCH80
TCH100
307.2 40 600*1000*1165 360 120KW/5min Y Y Y Y
256 40 600*1000*1165 300 100KW/5min Y Y Y Y
204.8 40 600*1000*1165 265 80KW/5min Y Y Y Y
TCH120
358.4 40 600*1000*1500 395 140KW/5min Y Y Y YTCH140
409.6 40 600*1000*1500 435 160KW/5min Y Y Y Y
TCH180
TCH160
460.8 40 600*1000*2000 530 180KW/5min Y Y Y Y
TCH200 512 40 600*1000*2000 565 200KW/5min Y Y Y Y
TCH220 563.2 40 600*1000*2000 600 220KW/5min Y Y Y Y
TCH240 614.4 40 600*1000*2000 640 240KW/5min Y Y Y Y
TCH260 665.6 40 600*1000*2300 675 260KW/5min Y Y Y Y
TCH280 716.8 40 600*1000*2300 715 280KW/5min Y Y Y Y
TCH300 768 40 600*1000*2300 795 300KW/5min Y Y Y Y
TC40E 204.8 100 600*1000*1165 290 39.2KW/30min Y Y Y Y
TC60E 307.2 100 600*1000*1500 390 58.8KW/30min Y Y Y Y
TC80E 409.6 100 600*1000*2000 545 78.4KW/30min Y Y Y Y
TC100E